XVI Zawody Ptywackie o Puchar Burmistrza

Myslenice, 8/3/2015

Konkurencija 9
8/3/2015 - 12:26

Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

Open
Lista startowa

Serial z 10

2 Weiss Weronika
3 Gawron Wiktoria
4 Dzik Wiktoria

Seria2z10

1 Mleko Karolina

2 Orzechowska Wiktoria
3 Wiosik Wiktoria

4 Kamzol Flawia

5 Madej Justyna

6 Gierat Natalia

Seria3z10

1 Kercel Emilia

2 Pietrzyk Maja

3 Marek Amelia

4 Baraniak Magdalena
5 Psik Emilia

6 Lepczynska Natalia

Seria4z 10

1 Madej Faustyna
2 Siemak Wiktoria
3 Duda Dominika
4 Rutka Emilia

5 Lubinska Oliwia
6 Koczur Nikola

Seria5z10

1 Skorupa Weronika

2 Blachura Julia

3 Pajor Aneta

4 Malarz Maja

5 Krél Zuzanna

6 Pawlowska Weronika

Seria6z10

1 Mandok Klaudia

2 Widuch Magdalena

3 Marcisz Patrycja

4 Szypufa Natalia

5 Wyka Wiktoria

6 Kostanczuk Katarzyna

Rok ur.

05
03

05
05
07
05
02

05
03
05
99
03
01

ERRESSR

01
03
98
00
02
99

Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Limanowa-swim
Limanowa-swim

Fala Niepotomice
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Siemacha ASP Krakow
SwimArt Myslenice
Jasien Sucha Besk.

Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Jordan Krakéw

BOSIR Brzesko
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
UMKS Goczatkowice Zdr.
NKP Bielsko Biata

SwimArt Myslenice

NKP Bielsko Biata
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Aquarius Myslenice
Ondraszek Bielsko Biata
Victoria Kozy

Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Victoria Kozy
Limanowa-swim
Victoria Kozy

Jordan Krakéw

BOSIR Brzesko

NKP Bielsko Biata
NKP Bielsko Biata
Ptetwal Zakopane
NKP Bielsko Biata
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Ptetwal Zakopane

2585

53.67
49.65
49.98
58.00

46.75
45.00
43.00
44.45
45.00
46.83

42.53
41.54
41.07
41.48
42.26
42.65

40.63
39.95
38.00
39.11
40.00
41.00

37.75
37.57
37.00
37.11
37.71
37.80
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XVI Zawody Ptywackie o Puchar Burmistrza

Myslenice, 8/3/2015

Konkurencja 9, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

Seria7z10

1 Jasinska Marcelina
2 Dedo Ewa

3 Paluch Natalia

4 Bednarz Natalia

5 Tokarczyk Natalia
6 Pilawska Katarzyna

Seria8z10

1 Kosiec Malgorzata
2 Skorupa Maria

3 Rzadek Natalia

4 Kopp Nikoletta

5 Dach Wiktoria

6 Krawczyk Nikola

Seria9z10

1 Kopp Oliwia

2 Konderak Martyna
3 Ochab Julia

4 Broda Nikola

5 Koczur Julia

6 Butka Dominika

Seria10z 10
1 Woijtylak Maja
2 Widurska Kinga
3 Dobrowolska Marta
4 Szot Oliwia
5 Kaczorowska Izabela
6 Peciak Katarzyna

Frajda Zakopane
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Pletwal Zakopane
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Limanowa-swim
Limanowa-swim

882888

03 Ondraszek Bielsko Biata
00 Siemacha ASP Krakoéw
01 NKP Bielsko Biata

98 Aquarius Myslenice

03 Siemacha ASP Krakoéw
03 Jedynka tazy

02  Aquarius Myslenice
01 Jasieh Sucha Besk.
01 NKP Bielsko Biata
01  Jordan Krakéw

02 Victoria Kozy

00 Victoria Kozy

00 UMKS Goczatkowice Zdr.

02 Jordan Krakow

00 NKP Bielsko Biata

00 Limanowa-swim

97 Jasien Sucha Besk.

02 Solne Miasto Wieliczka

37.00
36.84
36.50
36.78
37.00
37.00

36.29
35.52
35.42
35.43
36.17
36.34

34.47
34.00
33.70
34.00
34.06
35.04

33.20
33.00
32.37
33.00
33.00
33.50
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